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Product Data Sheet

Bestport (Europe) Limited reserves the right to change specifications or other product information. Bestport (Europe)
Limited accepts no responsibility or liability for information provided by third parties. No warranties, express or
implied, are offered regarding the suitability of any product for your use, as site conditions and customer
requirements vary. Should you require further information, please contact us. Products are sold subject to the seller's
terms and conditions of sale. No warranty or immunity is offered against infringement of patents or other intellectual
property rights.

Yuzet Polypropylene Spunbond (pointbonded) Landscape Fabric 

Property
Mass/Unit Area
Grab Tensile
Elongation
UV Resistance
AOS
Permittivity

Test Method
ASTM D 6566
ASTM D 4632
ASTM D 4632
ASTM D 4355
ASTM D 4751
ASTM D 4491

oz.sy
lbs
%
@ 500hrs
mm
sec-1

Material: Polypropylene

SP30
1

20x10
70
70
n/n
0.5

SP50
1.5

40x30
70
70
n/n
0.4

SP85
2.5

50x40
70
70
n/n
0.3

SP100
3

60x50
70
70
n/n
0.3


