Bestport (Europe) Limited
Unit 3 Pitkerro Park
West Pitkerro Industrial Estate
Fowler Road
Dundee, DD5 3RU



Product Data Sheet

Yuzet Polypropylene Spunbond (pointbonded) Landscape Fabric

Material: Polypropylene

Property	Test Method		SP30	SP50	SP85	SP100
Mass/Unit Area	ASTM D 6566 o	oz.sy	1	1.5	2.5	3
Grab Tensile	ASTM D 4632 lk	bs	20x10	40x30	50x40	60x50
Elongation	ASTM D 4632 %	%	70	70	70	70
UV Resistance	ASTM D 4355 @	@ 500hrs	70	70	70	70
AOS	ASTM D 4751 n	mm	n/n	n/n	n/n	n/n
Permittivity	ASTM D 4491 s	sec-1	0.5	0.4	0.3	0.3

Bestport (Europe) Limited reserves the right to change specifications or other product information. Bestport (Europe) Limited accepts no responsibility or liability for information provided by third parties. No warranties, express or implied, are offered regarding the suitability of any product for your use, as site conditions and customer requirements vary. Should you require further information, please contact us. Products are sold subject to the seller's terms and conditions of sale. No warranty or immunity is offered against infringement of patents or other intellectual property rights.